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

DA 3 0115

APARTMENTS 
For Silo 95

OWNER: 2 bedroom (own your 
own.) All olxctrli-. Drapi-s. 
carprts. Hallo Adults. 1m- 
lioiin.l.i »:i:i nioiithlv :>940 W 
Carson. Ai<t. 1U2 :iJ<)-3057.

INCOME PROPERTY 
Rttldcntlol 100

M-l  a IX)T8-T.,tal l)8x»29, 
with oM.T lionif Income 190 
par month. Kx-rllniit li«atlon 
in Ganifiia. Call Th.-lma Tur­ 
ner Realty  1>A 9-8171.

3 UNITS"
» two* and 1 oue. near May 
Co South Bay. Only J30.960 
full price. M38 per mo. A tei- 
rlflc value.

776-3022

  Raol Estate
6 REAL ESTATE Want.d 1 U

WHY LIST?
CASH FOR YOUR PROPERTY 

IN 24-HOURS
a. You pay no escrow ehargei or commission 
b. Free appraisal   No obligation 
i. Not |ust promises   But cash

RESPONSIBLE REALTY CO.

FR 0-3561

Real Estat*  
NCOME PROPERTY R 

Bu»in»s», Induttrial 102

.12 acres A-l at 22521 S. 
'ermont, Torrance. $1.001 
q. ft., 29% down, submit 
ubordination.

 fr TV V-- iV iV ;

.65 acres M-l at 225th St. 
nd Vermont, Torrance. 
1.25 sq. ft., 29% down.

•h -> rV Ot vr T 
3,814 sq. ft. C-3, Sepul- 
eda Blvd. and Maple St., ' 
orrance. $2.25 sq. ft. Sub- ^
n t your terms. F 

 rtr *tr -ft  &  &  

32 foot frontage, |1 acre) 
n Torrance Blvd. close to j 
Vh te Front, Del Amo

t. B

 Jew 16 unit apt. house. ^ 
J1113 Amie Ave., Tor-

rear. Priced to sell ot 
,139,500. Reasonable 
erms. 

 fr ~ff iV iV  fr 
Office Bldg. 2780 Sepulve- i 
da Blvd., Torrance. Income, 
H 6,980 per year. Ideal, 
secure investment. Priced , 
jnder market at $120,000. i 
Submit terms, 

 fr -ft  &  -fr t-V 

46 Unit Apt. house at , 
25110 Eshelman Ave., Lo- 
mita. Income, $69,120 per 
year. Priced to sell at 6.7 
imes annual income. At­ 

tractive terms.

1800 sq. ft. near new cus- ' 
om home. 3 bedroom, 

:amily room, 2 baths, huge 
i rep lace, professional- 

y landscaped. Torrance. 
Owner must sell to com- 
Dlete moving plans. At- c 
ractive terms.
CRAMER-REALTORS 

DA 5-0600
... _

INCOME PROPERTY 
Buiintsi, Industrial 102

COMMERCIAL C-2  277 ft. on 
Hawthorn.- Blv.l 227 ft.xl27 
ft. on Hawthorne Blvd . plus 
20 ft. allev. Ideal locatl<.n for 
restaurant. etc. Excellent 
term*. Thelma Turner Realty 

DA 9-8171

DESERT and 
Mountain Property 106

I BDR . full hath cottage In 
Jullin. Furnished, electric 
rangf. 2 big lots Rent 135.00 
weekend DA 0-3310.

LOTS FOR SALE 108

11 LOTS-Vnlmpruved . . . b«- 
t»'.-n Hawthorne Blvd.. l*>- 
mita Blv.l.. and 23fi!h St.. fuc- 
Ing Ward St.. with proponed

Thelma Turner Realty  
DA 9-1171

REAL ESTATE Wonted 11*

We will pay 
ALL CASH

for your house   
Condition is not important. 

WE ARE DESPERATE 
and will pay your escrow 
charges . . . 

FA 8-4602

CASH 
For Your Equity 

CUSTOM REAL ESTATE
11M TORRANCE BLVD.

FA 8-1995

WANT TO SELL?? 
We Pay All Costs $ 

BE SURE TO CALL 
ADMIRAL REALTY 

FA 0-2333

EQPUR CORP. 
Desperately needs to buy 
your 2 or 3 bedroom home 
(or ALL CASH. 

Call Immediately
FR 8-2297

TE 5-6653 FA 0-1970
CALL KOR AN IMMKDIATH 
FRKR Al'l'RALMAL OK YOUR 
PROPKRTY. DON'T 8MI.L 
OR LI8T UNTIL YOU HAVE 
OUR BID. CASH FOR YOUR 
Kgt'lTY. YOU (iKT COM- 
PI.KTK PROTKCTION OK 
K8CKOW AT Ol'lt KXI'KN.SK. 
P 0 8 S K S S 1 0 N AT YOUR 
CONVKNIK'NCK CONDITION 
UNIMPORTANT.
READY REALTY, Anytime 

227 W. Carson TE 5-6653

WE WILL PAT
TOP PRICE 
ALL CASH

For vuur house regardless of 
condition. You get ttt In 24

FREE APPRAISAL SERVICE

TE 0-3472 
NU-WAY

HBALTY

We hay To*
ALL CASH

No Commissions 
Immediate Sale   No Waltlnaj. 

Condition Not Important
k FREE APPRAISAL 

FR 8-2294
READY HEALTT 

 M4 Hawthorn* Bird.

ALL CASH

NOW
For Tour Equity in Tour Hom« 
Frae Appraisal*  Day or Night

DA 6-9111
GET OUn OFFER FIRST 

PRIVATE PARTY waiiuTuTbuy 
S bedroom liouiw In vicinity o 
Curaon & NornmndiH from 
pilvute party. Cull Mr. Mor 
ri2U-442l) \V T lirani Co.

KKLIABLH Prlvite Party want 
to IHIV a cheap houa.- fioi 
prlvuu- party I can pay a: 
cash KA 8-61H1.

Rentals
EAL ESTATE Wanted 116

CASH 
FOR YOUR HOME 
IN 24-HOUR 
FREE APPRAISRl

Responsible Realty 
Corp. .' 

FA 0-2770
CASH FOK TOUR HOUSB 
FOR QUICK SALE CAI>L 

OM ItAURI FR 1-44M

 KOME PROPERTY 
Wanrtxl 117

RH'ATE Invfstor will pay 
ca-h for a good buy In In­ 
come property   large or small.

PARTMENTS 
JHimlihed ^^ 120
ACHELOR APT $«5 p«-r month 
Males only. Call after 5 p.m. 
1754 Martina. FA S-SSOS 

-BEDROOM- (Juiet. clean. 2 
ch Idrrn OK :SSfl Belleporte 
Ave DA 5-0167.

8750 NICELT furnished 1 bed­ 
room. BrnutyreM mattress. 1 
stor>'. Front * rear entrance. 
Garage. S p a c 1 o u a lawns. 
Adults. Jo Sandra Garden 
Courts. Mftr. 143S W. 319th. 

___ KA 8-S502
EMKRAMt APTS. 

Near Del Amo Center 
Beautiful furnished single*. 
(Full bath & kitchen) flpae- 
lou* 1 and 1 bedroom Heat­ 
ed pool Utilities paid N* 
lease. From J90 371-SUM. 

lilO Emerald St.

1824 W. 255th, LomifoT
> bedroom. Disposal. Auto- 
ma Uc washer. TE 2-1114. 
1360 PBR WEEK. Spaelooj ~l 

room*). Full else kitchen B«*>. 
nation area. Child O.K. 

FA f-M*>

CARSON ARMS 
1 bedroom apt*. Utilities paid. 
Heated pool. Adults. On ton 
line, V* mile to freeway. 
U41 W. Canoa FA 0-M1 
-ROOM apartment, furnished 
113 week Up. Sli-i-ping room* 
19 f p. Utilities and linen in­ 
cluded. Eur.-ka Hotel. 
1738 Abalone FA 8-9753 

CLEAN 1-he.lroom. Ilardwood. 
tile. Laundry. Uara-:e. Wnter 
paid. No p,-tr Adults. 32617 
Meyler. FA 8-31U. DA S-O41« 

:LEAN modern studio apt. 
rtllltle-. pnld. Washing farll- 
itles. Adults. 2M1S Oak St.. 
Lomlta.

"is' FOR » ADULTS. LarirT- 
bedroom. Redrcorateil. Cen­ 
tral location. FA 0-5X64 

ISO MONTH   1-be.l room" mod­
ern Aut Disposal. Close to 
si'hnnls. shopping, banks, etc. 
Yard, trash, water paid. Lo­ 
mlta. DA 6-0378

1 BEDROOM APf Also bach­ 
elor Garages. SIS A IM 
month. C.lll 8P 1-2S68 or 
OS V-K37.

MODERN, EXTRA LARGE 
Single & 1 Bedroom Apt.
ElcKsnt inside hallwavs. Bmu- 
tlful lanusrnped *urr..undlngs. 
Ideally located with shopping 
c-ntrr across street. Separate 
kltrlMiu. dinettes, dressing 
room*, very large closets, 
wall to wall carpeting. Re- 
cllner chairs TV jarks. Free 
use of vacuum cleaner, free 
waaher* and dryers In lauti- 
drv room All utilities paid.

t S78-IKX). Swimming po<> . 
La* Palmaa Aparlmolit 1631 
W. Carson. Turrance. 

FA 0-16DO
CENTRAL TORRA.VCE*-! bed­ 

room furnished apt. with ga­ 
rage. Walk to downtown Tor­ 
rance  176. 
We have many home* and 
apartments for rent. 

ALTER REALTY FA 1-7770 
1306 Torrance Blvd.

You're Missing A Bet, 
If You Don't See

Tiki Taba
POLYNESIAN APTS.
*&U6 AKTKS1A DLVD. 

IN TORRANCE

Furnished Singles 
ONLY $99.50 

Phone 323-7809
MtEDKOOM APT IM month.

I't Illh H n, iM Mlddlrage roU. 
pie JloT W .'i;.th. LumlU.

APARTMENTS 
UmSinrlihecJ 123

I9IV- I.AllC.K 2-h..lroom. Ited'C- 
oratfU in IIOIA! Carpeting. 
N.-ur W.'.ii.rn and I^mlta 
Blvd DA «-:i:)SS. 

THIPLKX: Ju«t cuiiiplrled 1 
brdrooM Adults only. Wal / 
wall carpel", custom dmiifx. 
bullt-lns <;«r,«- Warier 
dryer. Corner 283rd t Sena­ 
tor. 1437 W. 3i3rd. Harbor

DELUXE l-bel?oom"AjSr Near 
El Camlno. Kitchen turn. ITS 

DA 4-8321
LOMITA. Large Immaculate 1 

bedroom. Wall/wall carpet, 
drapes, built -Inj. disposal 
Garage. Jiu FR 9-9873

17.1-1 BBDROOM upstairs Apt
Drapes, duposal (;arag* 
Free luuinlrv facilities. Stovf 
and refrlic.-ritt.ir If needed 
Adults. K.-v 7I)» Sartorl. 

Kit 3-7MI3

rovnui fro'm 188.' Heated I'oul 
Stoves, refrigerators, carpets 
draiws. Jl:ird * Kahelnmn 
Loniltn. 

DA 5-7inH or Kit S-1W

APARTMENTS Unrumlshed 
and Furnished 123

' Rentals
APARTMENTS 

Unfurnished IM

Open Daily
Gold Medallion Award

LUXURY APTS.
1 AND 2 BEDROOMS 
$95 and $115 Month

Features: lloate-l Pool All 
el.'.-tnc hum-in* and r-frlg- 
erator Kxtra ash cabinet*. 
Completely Insulated and 
soundproof F u 1 1 v curpeted 
and dmp.-d. fJnrages with 
storm.- and cabinets.

1637 W. ANAHEIM 
HARBOR CITY 

( Near Western Ave. ) 
DA 5-7436 

DA 9-5237 or FR 1-4107

1155  NEW 3-beoToom. 3 bath 
units Children OK. 154JJ 
Mansel Ave.. I-awndsle

3-BEDROOM APT on ground 
floor. Laree closets, disposal. 
TV. outl.-t. 1 child OK. 180. 

KA 8-IW4U

LOMITA

store* and bus Very cl.-an. 
Wall /wall carpet. Water, 
trash paid. Small child OK. 
36027V4 Narbonne. DA 6-7SM.

* $95-5120 *
CHILDREN WELCOME 

DOWNTOWN TORRANCB 
1*2 BBDROOMS 

Tiled kitchens built- 
in ranges, disposals. Carpet

Hot water furnished HEAT­ 
ED POOL, Child OK.

718 AMAPOLA
S3H-M84 (Mrr Aot 2) J7S-S3S7

APARTMENTS 
Unfurnished 132

USE HERALD WANT ADS
  Rentals   Rentals '
APARTMENTS 

Unfurnished ^^122
9 HKDROOM Apt Disposal $70. 

163.) W 227th. DA 4-7728 or 
DA 9-9H13

160  1-BHDROOM lower. Re-
drvorateil. Slc.ve. refrlcerator. 
Parkin* Children OK. 127th 
St PL 4-7M4. __ __

$75 1 fcKPROOM. Disposal, stove. 
n-frle.T.-uor. and drapes. 
I'lilldron OK. Wishing facili­ 
ties. 1433 W. 234th St. 

FA s-3.i:»

NEW lante > * 1 bedroom apti. 
Carpetlnc. drapes, bullt-ms. 
G.»r:ice. Smoc fret   n"ar 
boaches. nilldren welcome. 
1906 Vanderbllt Lan« No. R«- 
dondo Reach. 37B-S145. 

LOMITA: Lame 1-bedroom apt. 
Stove, rofrlir.'r.itor. Child OK. 
$65. 1 storv. Blif yard. 

TK 2-8410

FURNISHED 01 
Unfurnished Apts. 123

NEWLY Ort'orate.T. Extra larit* 
2-l),-,|rooin apartments. dis­ 
posal*. 3 children OK 1223 W. 
Anahelm. Hnrbor City.

ISO  2 BEDROOM. ~Newlv paint­ 
ed New carpets. 162n W. 
20t>th St. Phone 325-2468 or

DON'T 
Be A Dude   Visit

HACIENDA APTS.
as low as $99 50

Knlov Wr.tern llvini sit real 
old Western Prices. 

Furn. P.nchelor 
1 A 2 Bedrooms

2735 W. 190 St., Redondo 
Phone 371-0533

APARTMENTS 
Unfurnished 122

*FREE RENT *
ONE MONTH

IN YOUR OWN PRIVATE PLAYLAND

Del Amo Village
Ideal Family Living if Children Welcome

2 Bdrm. and 2 & Den Apts.
Some With Fireplaces!

  PITTINO OREEX f PADDLE TEN"NI8 
  SWIMMING POOL 4) BBQ AREA 
f FBNCED PLAYGROUND f 8MUFFLEBOARD 
  BADMINTO.V COURT   VOLLEY BALL

PLUS  

{ WALL/WALL CARPBTINO   LAUNDRY ROOMS 
CUSTOM DRAPERIES   WALLED COMMUNITY 
UOLD MEDALLION   PARK-LIKE ATMOSPHERV 

KITCHEN

NO LEASE REQUIRED 

We Give Blue Chip Stamps With Monthly Rent

DEL AMO VILLAGE 
1844 Plaza Del Amo,..Torrance

* . . £Ar Border Ave. J ^A 
FA 0-0804 *W

BRAND NEW
DELUXE if LUXURY
1 & 2 Bedrooms   Singles ...... From $100 
Wall to Wall Carpets, Drapes, Ranges, Ovens, Snack 
Bars. Spacious Rooms, Huge Wardrobes, 1 1 -Ft. Ceil­ 
ings, Balconies, King Size Pool, Lounge Area, Ga­ 
rages, Private Entrances, Adults. Will Furnish. 

HIGH QUALITY EXECUTIVE APTS. 
LUXURY RESORT LIVING   BEST LOCATION

"BEL-AIR SOUTH"
16020 VAN NESS DA 7-1561

FURNISHED or 
Unfurnished Apt*. 1t3

1 Deluxe Ba 
0 APAF
® CHOICE OF 

Furnished
BUILT-IN GAS RAh 
e WALL TO WAL 

  HEATED POOL «

CLOSE TO SHC

A FREE M(

Phone 3 
STOP BY: 21724

NOW RENTING A

Bran<

Van {Bwian 
$ 12

19 2 Bedroom Stuc 
7 2 Bedroom Flat 

  All Electric Kitchens 
  Dishwashers 
  Wall /Wall Carpets 
  Closed Garages 

1 Block to City 
1 Block to Victo 
1 Block to Publ 
2 Blocks to Wes

GOLD MEDAL

20606 ANZA AYE.,
SEE MANAGER APT. 21 

Phone FR 5-5247 for

FURNISHED or 
1 Unfurnished Apts. 123

lanced Power 

mvlENTS
OR 2 BEDROOMS 

or Unfurnished
,GE   REFRIGERATOR 
L CARPET e DRAPES 
» RECREATION ROOM

)PPING   BUSSES 
ck With Manager About

>NTHS RENT

20-3227 or 
SO. WESTERN AVE.

FURNISHED or / 
Unfurnished Apts. 123

The Finest 
IN TORRANCE

La Raima
Poolside Apts. 

iachelor - 1 & 2 Bedrooms 
FROM $90 

2818 W. 182nd St. 
Phone DA 3-6773

m^2-BEDK<X>M7~ Stove^ re- 
frlKeniUir or will furnish. 
S.mn.lpr.i.ifi'd. Wall/wall oar- 

>  ! l>r.i|..'i 1MI W. 226lh St. i

HOUSES Furnished 124

ni-hnl. Infint OK H9 E 
220th ,>r plume S.14-1597. i 

NICK "l-be.lro.inr "house BlK 
v,ird. 149 E. 220th St or > 
Ph. me 8.14-1597 : 

LOVKLT 4-ro,>m. 1-iTe.lroon. 
dupl.-x. Couple only. No pets 
O.irnKe. Yard. 2520« Wiod- 

_ward. Lomlta. DA 5-1091.

HOUSES Unfurnished 126
CLEAN 2-bc.lroom home Har­ 

bor Lltv. Kxi-e||,. n t nviVlilinr- ' 
hood. Main extras. Reffrem-s 
rwuircd. 1120 month Includes 
wat^r. (rardener. 

DA «-55(f* after 5 p.m

MS  NK WLT~d.'corate<l~ Inside 
and out. 2 b»dr.H.m. tile kit­ 
chen, bath, linrdwnnd floors 
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